NATIONAL Assessment Centre Se.	IVICES (Mer : Janob)	هي ريد	<u> </u>		
Date In: 27/06/55 Jel	description	Date	Time Comple	eted Do	ue py
Ref No. NA/07222006072/13 S.	AS e-filing	i	T	1	
Veh No: 5NA 9943Z . E	-mail (within Shrs, AlC 2hrs)	1		Ti T	
네 [12] - [프리트	Motor Claim Form	:	1	i	
OD : TP : Reporting Only	Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs. TP 4hrs)	ļ		
	l'hoto Uploaded	+	 		
TP msurer:	ssessment/Survey Report	1.0	1000	_	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (ss't Report by Fax / Hand	Tel:	TAYKSD	Fax:	
	4(67L INC)		on-INC (Yax;	
Owner / Driver: (476./L . INC(Tel:	ou-rive (,	
Policy No: () Period: ((5,37,57)	Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:		
	est Status (WO): N: 0-2	100% P		80-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warran) r.	21-7970. 1.	30-10070	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (
General Remarks	And the second s	200	E. C		
() Walk-In Customer's Information		trictly NC	refer of repa	olrer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UR(GENTLY.				
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES	()/NO();	Cowing (Jo, ()
Remarks: (INC horling: 6788/6616)		on Dates	Time Comple	odo Do	ne by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtes	W. N. Land S.	Sei Lettelle	Sacial de vira		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	-			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	- ()	-			
5) Opioad Resulvey Flioto (Repair Cost > \$3000)	()				
Injury:					. ,
Date Time Actions (S. 1997)	NAMES OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Q1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3	SECTION OF		
CONTRACTOR AND	DAVIDA DA GRESI SE DEL SECRE	APPENDED	SEP (2003, 460-2) - Freeze	3.47 - 28.7 1.2. 5	
			l		
	keskomek	eteestesty,		eg (Marga) Anaga	jo - Amili
vià 23 ex 14 L'	Invoice Pr	paratio	n Checklist	of Grand Anico	
NASSETYL	1) AR : Apolde	at Reporting	(530);		0.
الم ۱۸۵۶ من ۱۸	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing	nt Reporting e Assessme Fee	(\$30); nt (\$100); I	240/245 740/245	0.
الم ۱۸۵۶ من ۱۸	1) AR : Accide: 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	nt Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su	(\$30); nt (\$100); I	NC (\$80)	0.
Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming	nt Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su Through Su against ING	(\$30); nt (\$100); I	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	0.
Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp	nt Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su Through Su against ING cotion	(\$30); nt (\$100); I irvey irvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef10 Je	NC (580) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 \$17 2005) \$75	0.
nimants Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Accided 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-jusp 7) N1: Idao DA	at Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su Through Su against ING cotion + SMRT	(\$30); nt (\$100); I nrvey nrvey (Resurvey) Only (wef 10 Js	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	0.
Inimant's Particulars - river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD*	nt Reporting Assessme Foe Through Su Through Su against ING colion A + SMRT though Servi	(\$30); nt (\$100); I irvey irvey (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Je Survey	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 in 2005) \$75 \$160	0.
Inimant's Particulars - river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* *N5: Courte-	nt Reporting Assessme Foe Through Su Through Su against ING colion A + SMRT dional Servi sy Cer / Tp	(\$30); nt (\$100); Int (\$100); Int (\$100); Intervely (Resurvey) Conly (wef 10 Je Survey Coss:-	NC (580) \$40/545 \$120 \$30 \$17 2005) \$75	0.
Inimant's Particulars - river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* • N5: Courte • N6: Repair • N7: Post Re-	nt Reporting Assessme Fee Through Su Through Su against ING cotion + SMRT tional Servi sy Car / Tp Co-ordinat spair Inspec	(\$30); nt (\$100); I irvey irvey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10 Je Survey cos:-	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$25	
Inimant's Particulars - river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* • N5: Courte • N6: Repair • N7: Post Ro • N8: DV / C	nt Reporting Assessme Foe Through Su Reginst ING cotion A + SMRT tional Servi sy Cer / Tp Co-ordinate spair Inspectored coticet Executes	(\$30); nt (\$100); I rvey rvey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10 Je Survey cos:- Allowance on tion ss Coordination	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$150 \$35 \$310	11
Inimant's Particulars - river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Accides 2) DA: Demag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-iusp 7) N1: Idao D/ 8) NTUC Addi OD* • N5: Courte • N6: Repair • N7: Post Ro • N8: DV / C	nt Reporting Assessme Foe Through Su Regainst ING cotion A + SMRT dional Servi sy Cer / Tpi Co-ordinat spair Inspec collect Exce P (Non IN	(\$30); nt (\$100); I irvey irvey (Resurvey) COnly (wef 10 Je Survey cos:-	SC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$15 \$15 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$3 \$20 \$3	

SN09226R0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/06/2022 10:38 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (27/06/2022 10:38 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/06/2022 10:38 (SGT) Reported by Both Date of Accident 25/06/2022 16:35 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information TAMPINES AVE 7 INFRT OF BUS STOP 76239 Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SNA9943Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ALAN LAM PING NRIC No SXXXX540D Email Address nish.alan.lam@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98222770 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Mercedes Model GLB200 PREMIUM PLUS AMG LINE 7-SEATER Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Reporting only Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1332

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMPCSNW00215612100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NAZRINNISHA D/O MOHAMED YUSOFF NRIC No SXXXX560Z Date Of Birth 07/11/1983 Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 15/05/2006 16 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving experience Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-91455437 Alt. Phone Number Email Address nish.alan.lam@gmail.com 75 FLORA DRIVE Address Address complement #04-18 Postcode 506883 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Translator's phone number

Original language used in the statement

Translator's email

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

No
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident

WITH DRIVER FILES

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SMU4167L

Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model
Vehicle Variant
Vehicle Colour
Vehicle Category Private car

Name of Driver LAW AIK HIANG



Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97718116
Address	11#1
Address complement	721
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	LATE SEC
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SNF171S
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	23
Vehicle Variant	+
Vehicle Colour	+1
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	55
Contact Number	8
Address	#:
Address complement	#S
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	2
Details of property damaged in accident	2
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature / Date & Time

Sketch Plan

TAMPINES

AUE 7 INFRT OF BUS STOP 76239

AUE 7 INFRT OF BUS STOP 76239

A - SNA9943Z B - SMU4167L C - SNF171S

1

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
while dring along Tampines Ave I, a see blue Hyundai Avante (CONU 416 had suddenly journe braked in front of my vehicle white Mercedez (NB 700 (SNA 9943 2). I could not stop my vehicle in fine and	71
had suddenly from braked in front of my vehicle white mercedez	
(OLB 700 (SNA 99437). I could not stop my vehicle in fine and	
as a result, the first number plate of my car had graced against	1
the back number plate of the blue Hyndai caring if to drip.	
That were no other damages to either cars. That is all.	
There were no other damages to either cars. They is all. To add, the car ahead of me had a collinin with another car before had hif the back of the blue Hyndai (actual location 7 ampines the 7 had hif the back of the blue Hyndai (actual location 7 ampines the 7	1
had but the back of the blue Hyndai (actual location Tampines Are 7	
before (in stop 76239)	
	_
	_
	_

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

ROSLINDA BINTE A. WAHAB

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card) 27/06/23

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄC	CIDENT DATE: (25 / 06 /	€ € [DD/WW/YY	YY), TIME:(_/	16 : 35)(HH:N	MM)
LOC	ATION: TAMPINES A	10E 7 infro.	nt of	BUS STOP	76.
9	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		U		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 57V	199432		W 20	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY		021661	1/00	9
30	C)POLICY NUMBER: CH	INA FAIRING	1 3 -1 -		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPRE	HENSIVE / THIPD P	PTV / TUÍDO	DADTY FIDE AT LE	
	e)MAKE & MODEL: MER	Colle Hill	IKIT / THIKD	PARIT FIRE & THE	.FI)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE	/MPV /VAN /LOB	BY (MOTOR	BUILDIMPINUT	14
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PR	EIVATE / COMMERCE	CI / MOTOR	CILLE / OTHERS	1
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT A	CCIDENT TIME:	JAL / MOIC	WY	E3
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UND	FR YOUR OWN ING	IDANOE OF	2000	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIR	D PARTY CLAIM 15	JERODINO	2/00)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	DIAKIT CLAIM / K	EPORTING (JNLY)	
	A)NAME: ALAN LAN				
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:			MALE / FEMALE)	フハ
	c) ADDRESS:	77.77.100	CONTAC	CT: 982227	
F 18 39	01				
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVE	ER ALSO POLICY HO	NDED	-	
tho of passenga	DRIVER		C-9	IUSOFF	
(Including driver)	DINAME: NAZRINNI	SHA DO MUI	YANIEN		
(1)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S	8338560Z	CONTAC	MALE / FEMALE)	7
(T)	CJADDRESS: 75 FLORA	OR	CONTAC	11:11433427	
	#04-18	(506883)			-13
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (07/	11 / 1983 11DD/	MM/YYYYI		
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR /	OUTDOOR			
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRER	RIENCE: 15 /05/	2006	it.	
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYE	E OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPA	ANY? (YES / NO)	
	INO, VEDALIONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER WITH	INSLIDED.	SPOUSE	ž.
J.	ALMERITHER CONDITION: (CI	EAR / RAINING / C	THERS_		
	D)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WI	ET / OTHERS			
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES	NO)		#3	
7. (PREPORTED TO POLICE (YES	(NO)	25		
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH	POLICE STATION:			.A
8. 1	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE				
e of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: S/M	441672	_MODEL:		
nduding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: ZA-	ALIC HIANG			
1 1	O) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT	: 97718116	8
9. 11	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CIDIC			
	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	F 1 103	_MODEL:		anten .
iduding driver) f	DRIVER'S NAME:			9 (2)	
t string arever) f	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTACT:		1
(_)				-	**************************************
	1.0			7	

Pax = nish alan lam agnail con

VIDEO =



CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD



Motor Private Car

MX1E

AN0687A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00215612100

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No.: 28291480311571

SNA9943Z

Cha. No.:W1N2476872W032347

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

24/02/2023

2. Name of Policy Holder ALAN LAM PING

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

17/10/2021 Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

(00:00:00)

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers: Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN ,

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fultion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled. One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TOKYO CENTURY LEASING (S) PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: CREDENCEL INSURANCE AGENCY Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ₱3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

●6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com